81849 A

Offerhdllsgatan till Backelyckeparken

MANDAG — FREDAG LORDAG SONDAG HALLPLATSER

09 ElY
(1830
(1830
12 K\
13 Kl

09 ElY
({1430
(1830
12 K\
13 K\

Offerhéllsgatan
Hillerstromsgatan
Stavre center
SRF-villan

Stavre vardcentral
Lyrfagelskolan
Stavregarden

Ostra Margaretavigen
Dannebacksskolan
Vallmovégen
Backelyckeparken
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BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungeférliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Galler 9 dec 2018 - 14 dec 2019

Ny vasttrafik



